Plantroller

Plantroller from coniferous wood for flowerpot or another heavy objects. Because of plastic wheels - ® 40mm - you will move
the plantroller very easy. Plantroller can be varnished or painted - red, yellow, green and blue. They are aviable in various
forms, size and they are from different kind of wood. All details are in tabels.

PLANT ROLLER, BEECH WOOD, SLAT, 345x345mm

Article code (5906210) 005 031
Material beech wood
Dimension of slat 40x18mm

Outside dimensions 345x345mm
Weight of 1 pcs 1,40 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x390x700mm
Quantity in coli 40

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 11880

Weight of pallet 534

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x2250mm

PLANT ROLLER, BEECH WOOD, SLAT, 300x300mm

Article code (5906210) 005 109
Material beech wood
Dimension of slat 40x18mm

Outside dimensions 300x300mm
Weight of 1 pcs 0,95 kg

Dimensions of coli 600x380x720mm
Quantity in coli 44

No. of coli on pallet 12

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 17424

Weight of pallet 532 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x2300mm

Stronalz8



Article code

Material

Dimension of slat
Outside dimensions
Weight of 1 pcs
Dimensions of coli
Quantity in coli

No. of coli on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimension of pallet

Article code

Material

Dimension of slat
Outside dimensions
Weight of 1 pcs
Dimensions of coli
Quantity in coli

No. of coli on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimension of pallet

Strona2z8

PLANT ROLLER, BEECH WOOD, SLAT, 250x250mm

(5906210) 005 116
beech wood
40x18mm
250x250mm
0,85 kg
600x380x550mm
48

12

33

19008

520 kg

1200x800x1700mm

PLANT ROLLER, CONIFEROUS WOOD, SLAT, 345x345mm

(5906210) 005 017
coniferous wood
50x18mm
345x345mm
1,30 kg
800x390x700mm
40

9

33

11880

498 kg

1200x800x2250mm



Article code

Material

Dimension of slat
Outside dimensions
Weight of 1 pcs
Dimensions of coli
Quantity in coli

No. of coli on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimension of pallet

Article code

Material

Dimension of slat
Outside dimensions
Weight of 1 pcs
Dimensions of coli
Quantity in coli

No. of coli on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimension of pallet

Strona3z8

PLANT ROLLER, CONIFEROUS WOOD, SLAT, 300x300mm

(5906210) 005 123
coniferous wood
50x18mm
300x300mm
0,88 kg
600x380x720mm
44

12

33

17424

495 kg

1200x800x2300mm

PLANT ROLLER, CONIFEROUS WOOD, SLAT, 250x250mm

(5906210) 005 314
Coniferous wood
50x18mm
250x250mm
0,70 kg
600x380x550mm
48

12

33

19008

434

1200x800x1700mm



Article code

Material

Dimension of slat
Outside dimensions
Weight of 1 pcs
Dimensions of coli
Quantity in coli

No. of coli on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimension of pallet

Article code

Material

Dimension of slat
Outside dimensions
Weight of 1 pcs
Dimensions of coli
Quantity in coli

No. of coli on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimension of pallet

Strona4z8

PLANT ROLLER, ® 350mm, CONIFEROUS WOOD, MASIV

(5906210) 005 024
coniferous wood
thickness
350x18mm

1,30 kg
800x390x720mm
40

9

33

11880

498

1200x800x2250mm

PLANT ROLLER, ¢ 350mm, BEECH WOOD, MASIV

(5906210) 005 048
beech wood
thickness
350x18mm

1,50 kg
800x390x720mm
40

9

33

11880

570

1200x800x2250mm

18mm

18mm



Article code

Material

Dimension of slat
Outside dimensions
Weight of 1 pcs
Dimensions of coli
Quantity in coli

No. of coli on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimension of pallet

Article code

Material

Dimension of slat
Outside dimensions
Weight of 1 pcs
Dimensions of coli
Quantity in coli

No. of coli on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimension of pallet

Strona5z8

PLANT ROLLER, CONIFEROUS WOOD, SLAT, ® 350mm

(5906210) 005 062
coniferous wood
50x18mm
350x18mm

1,30 kg
800x390x720mm
40

9

33

11880

498

1200x800x2250mm

PLANT ROLLER, BEECH WOOD, SLAT, ¢ 350mm

(5906210) 005 055
beech wood
40x18mm
350x18mm

1,40 kg
800x390x700mm
40

9

33

11880

534

1200x800x2250mm



PLANT ROLLER, ® 350mm, MASIV, PAINT

Article code (5906210) 005 093
Material wood-derived

Available colour red, yellow, green, blue
Dimension of slat thickness 18mm
Outside dimensions 350x18mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,80 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x390x700mm
Quantity in coli 40

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 11880

Weight of pallet 678 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x2250mm

PLANT ROLLER, 345x345mm, SLAT, PAINT

Article code (5906210) 005 321
Material coniferous wood
Available colour red, yellow, green, blue
Dimension of slat 50x18mm

Outside dimensions 345x345mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,30 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x390x700mm
Quantity in coli 40

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 11880

Weight of pallet 498

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x2250mm

Strona6z8



PLANT ROLLER, 300x300mm, SLAT, PAINT

Article code (5906210) 005 338
Material coniferous wood
Available colour red, yellow, green, blue
Dimension of slat 42x18mm

Outside dimensions 300x300mm

Weight of 1 pcs 0,90 kg

Dimensions of coli 600x380x720mm
Quantity in coli 40

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 11880

Weight of pallet 355 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x2300mm

PLANT ROLLER, 250x250mm, SLAT, PAINT

Article code (5906210) 005 345
Material coniferous wood
Available colour red, yellow, green, blue
Dimension of slat 42x18mm

Outside dimensions 250x250mm

Weight of 1 pcs 0,70 kg

Dimensions of coli 600x380x550mm
Quantity in coli 40

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 11880

Weight of pallet 282 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x1700mm

Strona7z8



Article code

Material

Dimension of slat
Outside dimensions
Weight of 1 pcs
Dimensions of coli
Quantity in coli

No. of coli on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimension of pallet

Article code

Material

Dimension of slat
Outside dimensions
Weight of 1 pcs
Dimensions of coli
Quantity in coli

No. of coli on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimension of pallet

Strona8z8

(5906210) 005 079
coniferous wood
thickness
350x18mm

1,30 kg
800x390x700mm
40

9

33

11880

498 kg

1200x800x2250mm

(5906210) 005 086
beech wood
thickness
350x18mm

1,50 kg
800x390x700mm
40

9

33

11880

570 kg

1200x800x2250mm

PLANT ROLLER, CONIFEROUS WOOD, ¢ 350mm, MASIV, VARNISH

18mm

PLANT ROLLER, BEECH WOOD, ® 350mm, MASIV, VARNISH

18mm



