Plantroller

Plantroller from coniferous wood for flowerpot or another heavy objects. Because of plastic wheels - Φ 40mm – you will move the plantroller very easy. Plantroller can be varnished or painted – red, yellow, green and blue. They are aviable in various forms, size and they are from different kind of wood. All details are in tabels.

PLANT ROLLER, BEECH WOOD, SLAT, 345x345mm



Article code	(5906210) 005 031
Material	beech wood
Dimension of slat	40x18mm
Outside dimensions	345x345mm
Weight of 1 pcs	1,40 kg
Dimensions of coli	800x390x700mm
Quantity in coli	40
No. of coli on pallet	9
No. of pallets on truck	33
Total quantity on truck	11880
Weight of pallet	534
Dimension of pallet	1200x800x2250mm

PLANT ROLLER, BEECH WOOD, SLAT, 300x300mm



Article code	(5906210) 005 109
Material	beech wood
Dimension of slat	40x18mm
Outside dimensions	300x300mm
Weight of 1 pcs	0,95 kg
Dimensions of coli	600x380x720mm
Quantity in coli	44
No. of coli on pallet	12
No. of pallets on truck	33
Total quantity on truck	17424
Weight of pallet	532 kg
Dimension of pallet	1200x800x2300mm

PLANT ROLLER, BEECH WOOD, SLAT, 250x250mm



Article code	(5906210) 005 116
Material	beech wood
Dimension of slat	40x18mm
Outside dimensions	250x250mm
Weight of 1 pcs	0,85 kg
Dimensions of coli	600x380x550mm
Quantity in coli	48
No. of coli on pallet	12
No. of pallets on truck	33
Total quantity on truck	19008
Weight of pallet	520 kg
Dimension of pallet	1200x800x1700mm

PLANT ROLLER, CONIFEROUS WOOD, SLAT, 345x345mm



Article code	(5906210) 005 017
Material	coniferous wood
Dimension of slat	50x18mm
Outside dimensions	345x345mm
Weight of 1 pcs	1,30 kg
Dimensions of coli	800x390x700mm
Quantity in coli	40
No. of coli on pallet	9
No. of pallets on truck	33
Total quantity on truck	11880
Weight of pallet	498 kg
Dimension of pallet	1200x800x2250mm

PLANT ROLLER, CONIFEROUS WOOD, SLAT, 300x300mm



Article code	(5906210) 005 123
Material	coniferous wood
Dimension of slat	50x18mm
Outside dimensions	300x300mm
Weight of 1 pcs	0,88 kg
Dimensions of coli	600x380x720mm
Quantity in coli	44
No. of coli on pallet	12
No. of pallets on truck	33
Total quantity on truck	17424
Weight of pallet	495 kg
Dimension of pallet	1200x800x2300mm

PLANT ROLLER, CONIFEROUS WOOD, SLAT, 250x250mm



Article code	(5906210) 005 314
Material	Coniferous wood
Dimension of slat	50x18mm
Outside dimensions	250x250mm
Weight of 1 pcs	0,70 kg
Dimensions of coli	600x380x550mm
Quantity in coli	48
No. of coli on pallet	12
No. of pallets on truck	33
Total quantity on truck	19008
Weight of pallet	434
Dimension of pallet	1200x800x1700mm

PLANT ROLLER, **©** 350mm, CONIFEROUS WOOD, MASIV



Article code	(5906210) 005 024	
Material	coniferous wood	
Dimension of slat	thickness	18mm
Outside dimensions	350x18mm	
Weight of 1 pcs	1,30 kg	
Dimensions of coli	800x390x720mm	
Quantity in coli	40	
No. of coli on pallet	9	
No. of pallets on truck	33	
Total quantity on truck	11880	
Weight of pallet	498	
Dimension of pallet	1200x800x2250mm	

PLANT ROLLER, Φ 350mm, BEECH WOOD, MASIV



Article code	(5906210) 005 048	
Material	beech wood	
Dimension of slat	thickness	18mm
Outside dimensions	350x18mm	
Weight of 1 pcs	1,50 kg	
Dimensions of coli	800x390x720mm	
Quantity in coli	40	
No. of coli on pallet	9	
No. of pallets on truck	33	
Total quantity on truck	11880	
Weight of pallet	570	
Dimension of pallet	1200x800x2250mm	

PLANT ROLLER, CONIFEROUS WOOD, SLAT, Φ 350mm



Article code	(5906210) 005 062
Material	coniferous wood
Dimension of slat	50x18mm
Outside dimensions	350x18mm
Weight of 1 pcs	1,30 kg
Dimensions of coli	800x390x720mm
Quantity in coli	40
No. of coli on pallet	9
No. of pallets on truck	33
Total quantity on truck	11880
Weight of pallet	498
Dimension of pallet	1200x800x2250mm

PLANT ROLLER, BEECH WOOD, SLAT, Φ 350mm



Article code	(5906210) 005 055
Material	beech wood
Dimension of slat	40x18mm
Outside dimensions	350x18mm
Weight of 1 pcs	1,40 kg
Dimensions of coli	800x390x700mm
Quantity in coli	40
No. of coli on pallet	9
No. of pallets on truck	33
Total quantity on truck	11880
Weight of pallet	534
Dimension of pallet	1200x800x2250mm

PLANT ROLLER, Φ 350mm, MASIV, PAINT



Article code	(5906210) 005 093	(5906210) 005 093	
Material	wood-derived	wood-derived	
Available colour	red, yellow, green, blue		
Dimension of slat	thickness 18mm	า	
Outside dimensions	350x18mm		
Weight of 1 pcs	1,80 kg		
Dimensions of coli	800x390x700mm	800x390x700mm	
Quantity in coli	40		
No. of coli on pallet	9		
No. of pallets on truck	33	33	
Total quantity on truck	11880	11880	
Weight of pallet	678 kg	678 kg	
Dimension of pallet	1200x800x2250mm		

PLANT ROLLER, 345x345mm, SLAT, PAINT



Article code	(5906210) 005 321
Material	coniferous wood
Available colour	red, yellow, green, blue
Dimension of slat	50x18mm
Outside dimensions	345x345mm
Weight of 1 pcs	1,30 kg
Dimensions of coli	800x390x700mm
Quantity in coli	40
No. of coli on pallet	9
No. of pallets on truck	33
Total quantity on truck	11880
Weight of pallet	498
Dimension of pallet	1200x800x2250mm

PLANT ROLLER, 300x300mm, SLAT, PAINT



	-
Article code	(5906210) 005 338
Material	coniferous wood
Available colour	red, yellow, green, blue
Dimension of slat	42x18mm
Outside dimensions	300x300mm
Weight of 1 pcs	0,90 kg
Dimensions of coli	600x380x720mm
Quantity in coli	40
No. of coli on pallet	9
No. of pallets on truck	33
Total quantity on truck	11880
Weight of pallet	355 kg
Dimension of pallet	1200x800x2300mm

PLANT ROLLER, 250x250mm, SLAT, PAINT



Article code	(5906210) 005 345	
Material	coniferous wood	
Available colour	red, yellow, green, blue	
Dimension of slat	42x18mm	
Outside dimensions	250x250mm	
Weight of 1 pcs	0,70 kg	
Dimensions of coli	600x380x550mm	
Quantity in coli	40	
No. of coli on pallet	9	
No. of pallets on truck	33	
Total quantity on truck	11880	
Weight of pallet	282 kg	
Dimension of pallet	1200x800x1700mm	

PLANT ROLLER, CONIFEROUS WOOD, Φ 350mm, MASIV, VARNISH



Article code	(5906210) 005 079		
Material	coniferous wood		
Dimension of slat	thickness	18mm	
Outside dimensions	350x18mm		
Weight of 1 pcs	1,30 kg		
Dimensions of coli	800x390x700mm		
Quantity in coli	40		
No. of coli on pallet	9		
No. of pallets on truck	33		
Total quantity on truck	11880		
Weight of pallet	498 kg		
Dimension of pallet	1200x800x2250mm		

PLANT ROLLER, BEECH WOOD, **4** 350mm, MASIV, VARNISH



Article code	(5906210) 005 086	
Material	beech wood	
Dimension of slat	thickness	18mm
Outside dimensions	350x18mm	
Weight of 1 pcs	1,50 kg	
Dimensions of coli	800x390x700mm	
Quantity in coli	40	
No. of coli on pallet	9	
No. of pallets on truck	33	
Total quantity on truck	11880	
Weight of pallet	570 kg	
Dimension of pallet	1200x800x2250mm	